
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-02 - RODRIGO PEREIRA -
14:27:18.383 1 1:44.758 81.445 53 104 19

14:29:03.541 2 1:45.158 81.135 56 109 19

14:30:47.679 3 1:44.138 81.930 53 108 19

14:32:35.723 4 1:48.044 78.968 59 106 19

14:34:22.824 5 1:47.101 79.663 55 104 19

L2-26 - RANDALL THOMAS -
14:27:22.113 1 1:47.119 79.650 63 89 19

14:29:06.881 2 1:44.768 81.437 59 90 19

14:30:53.211 3 1:46.330 80.241 63 89 19

14:32:38.252 4 1:45.041 81.225 62 91 19

14:34:23.976 5 1:45.724 80.701 61 89 19

14:36:08.913 6 1:44.937 81.306 62 90 19

14:37:53.683 7 1:44.770 81.436 64 90 19

L3-15 - M J -
14:29:42.242 1 1:47.444 79.409 81 107 19

14:31:29.935 2 1:47.693 79.225 63 106 19

14:33:17.141 3 1:47.206 79.585 84 106 19

14:35:06.645 4 1:49.504 77.915 75 104 19

14:36:57.056 5 1:50.411 77.275 49 101 19

14:38:42.677 6 1:45.621 80.779 77 105 19

L2-08 - ALEX ORELLANA -
14:32:10.732 1 1:47.991 79.007 71 111 19

14:33:58.262 2 1:47.530 79.345 60 109 19

14:35:46.835 3 1:48.573 78.583 66 111 19

14:37:34.057 4 1:47.222 79.573 65 111 19

L2-49 - MARIO HERNANDEZ -
14:27:45.038 1 1:47.594 79.298 12 69 19

14:29:34.717 2 1:49.679 77.791 15 70 19

14:31:23.550 3 1:48.833 78.395 12 69 19

14:33:14.145 4 1:50.595 77.146 10 61 19

14:35:01.503 5 1:47.358 79.472 16 66 19

14:36:51.155 6 1:49.652 77.810 15 68 19

14:38:39.251 7 1:48.096 78.930 9 64 19

L2-25 - NICK CULVER -
14:27:32.840 1 1:47.448 79.406 94 121 19

14:29:25.326 2 1:52.486 75.849 98 120 19

14:31:13.801 3 1:48.475 78.654 95 121 19

L2-19 - MASUO SATO -
14:28:02.759 1 1:54.159 74.738 36 72 19

14:29:55.562 2 1:52.803 75.636 63 82 19

14:31:43.776 3 1:48.214 78.844 26 65 19

14:33:32.491 4 1:48.715 78.480 42 71 19

14:35:20.909 5 1:48.418 78.695 51 81 19

14:37:10.576 6 1:49.667 77.799 63 88 19

L2-07 - CRAIG SIMONIAN -
14:28:26.644 1 1:48.321 78.766 50 78 19

14:30:17.623 2 1:50.979 76.879 48 78 19

14:32:16.331 3 1:58.708 71.874 51 81 19

L2-13 - ROBERT CAIN -
14:28:02.505 1 1:54.561 74.476 69 105 19

14:29:57.496 2 1:54.991 74.197 73 108 19

14:31:53.469 3 1:55.973 73.569 81 109 19

14:33:43.771 4 1:50.302 77.351 72 104 19

14:35:32.555 5 1:48.784 78.431 68 98 19

14:37:23.387 6 1:50.832 76.981 72 107 19

L2-16 - TAYLOR FAVORITE -
14:27:56.191 1 1:48.810 78.412 73 105 19

14:29:47.044 2 1:50.853 76.967 77 106 19

14:31:40.676 3 1:53.632 75.084 78 106 19

L2-01 - RICHARD SMALLWOOD -
14:27:21.113 1 1:49.447 77.956 23 67 19



14:29:10.738 2 1:49.625 77.829 34 74 19

14:31:05.581 3 1:54.843 74.293 22 70 19

14:32:56.504 4 1:50.923 76.918 11 65 19

14:34:46.590 5 1:50.086 77.503 10 66 19

14:36:35.489 6 1:48.899 78.348 18 68 19

14:38:25.049 7 1:49.560 77.875 14 68 19

L3-48 - JAIME HERNANDEZ -
14:32:49.320 1 1:48.981 78.289 92 107 19

14:34:41.453 2 1:52.133 76.088 66 106 19

14:36:31.444 3 1:49.991 77.570 77 105 19

14:38:22.424 4 1:50.980 76.879 80 107 19

L3-22 - HUBERT TARDIF -
14:27:37.484 1 1:52.659 75.733 50 100 19

14:29:29.656 2 1:52.172 76.062 50 100 19

14:31:23.054 3 1:53.398 75.239 45 97 19

14:33:16.120 4 1:53.066 75.460 46 96 19

14:35:05.899 5 1:49.779 77.720 48 99 19

14:37:01.086 6 1:55.187 74.071 45 97 19

14:38:52.374 7 1:51.288 76.666 47 102 19

L2-41 - LIANG CHEN -
14:30:05.936 1 1:52.287 75.984 61 106 19

14:31:57.325 2 1:51.389 76.596 68 102 19

14:33:50.120 3 1:52.795 75.642 69 107 19

14:35:39.991 4 1:49.871 77.655 66 107 19

14:37:30.760 5 1:50.769 77.025 74 108 19

L1-12 - SIJIA CONG -
14:27:48.416 1 1:52.775 75.655 110 111 19

14:29:39.911 2 1:51.495 76.524 104 110 19

14:31:30.856 3 1:50.945 76.903 101 110 19

14:33:24.201 4 1:53.345 75.275 100 110 19

14:35:15.900 5 1:51.699 76.384 100 111 19

14:37:10.796 6 1:54.896 74.258 103 112 19

L2-29 - VANESSA JACKSON -
14:27:32.960 1 1:51.946 76.215 86 120 19

14:29:28.201 2 1:55.241 74.036 96 120 19

14:31:21.581 3 1:53.380 75.251 100 116 19

14:33:14.058 4 1:52.477 75.856 92 119 19

14:35:05.113 5 1:51.055 76.827 95 116 19

14:36:57.092 6 1:51.979 76.193 76 117 19

14:38:55.831 7 1:58.739 71.855 93 121 19

L2-36 - NABIL KABBANI -
14:31:48.932 1 1:51.516 76.509 83 123 19

14:33:40.051 2 1:51.119 76.783 79 117 19

L2-65 - MOISES MARTINEZ -
14:30:47.163 1 1:54.020 74.829 55 80 19

14:32:40.414 2 1:53.251 75.337 47 80 19

14:34:32.413 3 1:51.999 76.179 50 82 19

14:36:24.005 4 1:51.592 76.457 45 80 19

14:38:16.864 5 1:52.859 75.599 42 83 19

L2-12 - MARTY CROTTY -
14:27:40.894 1 1:55.369 73.954 22 60 19

14:29:35.302 2 1:54.408 74.575 31 62 19

14:31:29.773 3 1:54.471 74.534 13 57 19

14:33:25.986 4 1:56.213 73.417 20 61 19

14:35:20.223 5 1:54.237 74.687 27 62 19

14:37:15.785 6 1:55.562 73.830 25 71 19

L2-42 - BO BIN -
14:27:55.145 1 1:57.418 72.663 103 100 19

14:29:56.931 2 2:01.786 70.057 109 104 19

14:31:57.150 3 2:00.219 70.970 85 104 19

14:33:52.898 4 1:55.748 73.712 105 107 19

14:35:47.993 5 1:55.095 74.130 109 105 19

14:37:49.219 6 2:01.226 70.381 108 106 19

L2-21 - KEN GODDARD -
14:29:04.417 1 2:02.791 69.484 52 85 19

14:31:04.950 2 2:00.533 70.786 35 90 19

14:33:01.997 3 1:57.047 72.894 46 89 19

14:35:00.170 4 1:58.173 72.199 42 87 19

14:36:56.092 5 1:55.922 73.601 37 88 19



L2-45 - TAFFY TONG -
14:31:03.683 1 1:59.559 71.362 63 113 19

L2-40 - JIAYUANTIGER KUANG -
14:31:12.339 1 2:07.864 66.727 13 72 19

L2-27 - OSCAR FURLONG -
14:30:26.181 1 2:12.804 64.245 87 109 19

14:32:40.699 2 2:14.518 63.426 32 92 19

14:34:58.572 3 2:17.873 61.883 18 90 19

14:37:09.924 4 2:11.352 64.955 29 86 19

L2-03 - THIAGO DUTRA -
14:34:22.837 1 5:19.267 26.724 2 42 19
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